
Faster, Forgiving and Easy to Launch

2012 TAYLORMADE METALWOODS p.16

Burner SuperFast 2.0 Rescue clubs are designed to deliver 

everything you could ask for in a hybrid: speed, distance, 

accuracy and easy launch.

Long shaft, lighter weight to promote faster swing speed for more distance

White non-glare crown and black clubface for easy alignment

CLUB / LOFT

3 / 18.0º

4 / 21.0º

5 / 24.0º

6 / 27.0º

HAND

R/L

R/L

R

R

LIE

60.5º

61.0º

61.5º

62.0º

VOLUME

115cc

110cc

110cc

110cc

LENGTH

41"

40.5"

40"

39.5"

SWINGWEIGHT

D8

D8

D8

D8

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE

GRIP:

B11 Winn Lite

RE*AX® 60 - S, R, M

SHAFT:

TODD BEACH
TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR

METALWOOD RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT


