





Faster, Forgiving and Easy to Launch



**Burner SuperFast 2.0 Rescue clubs are designed to deliver everything you could ask for in a hybrid: speed, distance, accuracy and easy launch."

TODD BEACH TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR METALWOOD RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

- ➤ Long shaft, lighter weight to promote faster swing speed for more distance
- ➤ White non-glare crown and black clubface for easy alignment





SHAFT:

RE*AX® 60 - S, R, M

GRIP:

B11 Winn Lite

CLUB / LOFT	HAND	LIE	VOLUME	LENGTH	SWINGWEIGHT
3 / 18.0°	R/L	60.5°	115cc	41"	D8
4 / 21.0°	R/L	61.0°	110cc	40.5"	D8
5 / 24.0°	R	61.5°	110cc	40"	D8
6 / 27.0°	R	62.0°	110cc	39.5"	D8

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABL